

Mat Suit 1384 of 2024

Order No. 05

Dated: 27.09.2024

Today is fixed for S/R,A/D.

Petitioner files hazira. Respondent appears with fresh vakalatnama and also files one petition praying for time for filing W/S, time is allowed.

For the end of justice the case is adjourned today.

Fix 28-11-2024 for filing W/S.

Dictated & Corrected

by me

A.D.J

1st Court, Alipore

Addl. District Judge

1st Court, Alipore